
Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

88 

6 

222 

Name 

Kevin ALLIK 

Riho LOIT 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Total Tm 

4:15.880 

4:23.659 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

7.779 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

1:02.398 

1:11.971 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.233 

1:02.130 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.141 

1:02.091 

Last Tm 

1:00.589 

1:01.658 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 26/06/2021 16:52:03 
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Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFLEDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 20:17:19 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/06/2021 19:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

11 

27 

13 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Marko MURU 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:12.036 

4:13.050 

4:25.221 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.014 

13.185 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.009 

1:00.770 

1:04.445 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.015 

1:05.807 

1:04.161 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.432 

1:00.925 

1:07.857 

Last Tm 

1:00.258 

1:00.347 

1:02.953 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 26/06/2021 16:52:15 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 20:22:33 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/06/2021 19:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

41 

2 

18 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Indrek ILVES 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:17.009 

4:19.784 

4:33.450 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.775 

16.441 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.695 

1:03.079 

1:06.859 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.871 

1:08.051 

1:05.038 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.237 

1:01.975 

1:11.267 

Last Tm 

1:01.746 

1:00.966 

1:04.725 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

3 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 20:28:19 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/06/2021 20:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

No. 

11 

27 

88 

41 

2 

6 

13 

18 

222 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Marko MURU 

Kevin ALLIK 

Andreas AULIK 

Indrek ILVES 

Riho LOIT 

Aivo OJALA 

Robin ALLIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Total Tm 

4:12.036 

4:13.050 

4:15.880 

4:17.009 

4:19.784 

4:23.659 

4:25.221 

4:33.450 

Diff 

1.014 

3.844 

4.973 

7.748 

11.623 

13.185 

21.414 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [4:15.880] 

- 

- 

4  [4:23.659] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [4:12.036] 

4  [4:13.050] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:25.221] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:17.009] 

4  [4:19.784] 

- 

- 

4  [4:33.450] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

No. 

11 

27 

88 

41 

2 

6 

13 

18 

222 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Marko MURU 
Kevin ALLIK 
Andreas AULIK 
Indrek ILVES 
Riho LOIT 
Aivo OJALA 
Robin ALLIK 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

M1. Total Tm 

4:12.036 

4:13.050 

4:15.880 

4:17.009 

4:19.784 

4:23.659 

4:25.221 

4:33.450 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

11 

88 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Total Tm 

3:41.285 

3:44.590 

3:46.715 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.305 

5.430 

4th Last Tm 

59.632 

53.516 

54.931 

3rd Last Tm 

52.122 

53.095 

53.751 

2nd Last Tm 

52.227 

1:00.031 

59.515 

Last Tm 

52.468 

53.063 

53.474 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

1 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:25:39 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

41 

6 

2 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Riho LOIT 

Indrek ILVES 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Total Tm 

3:48.325 

3:53.969 

2:50.020 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

5.644 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

54.839 

1:01.849 

55.757 

3rd Last Tm 

54.108 

54.841 

55.757 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.176 

56.319 

54.410 

Last Tm 

54.162 

55.364 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:30:18 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

13 

222 

18 

Name 

Aivo OJALA 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

Team 

Milrem Motorsport 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:56.195 

4:15.244 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

19.049 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

1:02.905 

1:13.573 

3rd Last Tm 

55.992 

1:03.594 

2nd Last Tm 

55.716 

56.301 

Last Tm 

56.280 

56.736 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:37:58 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

27 

11 

88 

41 

6 

13 

222 

2 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Andreas AULIK 

Riho LOIT 

Aivo OJALA 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Indrek ILVES 

Robin ALLIK 

Total Tm 

3:41.285 

3:44.590 

3:46.715 

3:48.325 

3:53.969 

3:56.195 

4:15.244 

2:50.020 

Diff 

3.305 

5.430 

7.040 

12.684 

14.910 

33.959 

1 Lap 

R1.  

4  [3:41.285] 

4  [3:44.590] 

4  [3:46.715] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:48.325] 

4  [3:53.969] 

- 

- 

3  [2:50.020] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:56.195] 

4  [4:15.244] 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

27 

11 

88 

41 

6 

13 

2 

222 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Arvo KASK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Andreas AULIK 
Riho LOIT 
Aivo OJALA 
Indrek ILVES 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Robin ALLIK 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

M1. Total Tm 

4:13.050 

4:12.036 

4:15.880 

4:17.009 

4:23.659 

4:25.221 

4:19.784 

4:33.450 

M1.  

45 

50 

42 

40 

38 

37 

39 

DNS 

36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:41.285 

3:44.590 

3:46.715 

3:48.325 

3:53.969 

3:56.195 

2:50.020 

4:15.244 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

36 

37 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

95 

84 

80 

77 

75 

75 

37 

36 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

222 

2 

18 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Indrek ILVES 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Team 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Renault Twingo 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:48.833 

3:50.739 

3:52.116 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.906 

3.283 

4th Last Tm 

54.554 

55.801 

56.647 

3rd Last Tm 

54.094 

54.704 

1:01.174 

2nd Last Tm 

54.290 

1:00.685 

54.814 

Last Tm 

1:01.016 

54.409 

54.160 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:15:28 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

41 

6 

13 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Riho LOIT 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:48.168 

3:50.848 

3:52.288 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.680 

4.120 

4th Last Tm 

54.741 

55.558 

1:04.094 

3rd Last Tm 

53.709 

1:00.621 

54.469 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.385 

54.260 

53.961 

Last Tm 

54.312 

55.062 

54.433 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:20:10 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

11 

88 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Total Tm 

3:39.784 

3:44.264 

3:47.120 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.480 

7.336 

4th Last Tm 

52.097 

53.571 

1:00.404 

3rd Last Tm 

52.094 

59.581 

55.075 

2nd Last Tm 

52.693 

53.394 

53.133 

Last Tm 

58.150 

52.757 

53.524 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:25:06 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

27 

11 

88 

41 

222 

2 

6 

18 

13 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Andreas AULIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Indrek ILVES 

Riho LOIT 

Robin ALLIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Total Tm 

3:39.784 

3:44.264 

3:47.120 

3:48.168 

3:48.833 

3:50.739 

3:50.848 

3:52.116 

3:52.288 

Diff 

4.480 

7.336 

8.384 

9.049 

10.955 

11.064 

12.332 

12.504 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:48.833] 

4  [3:50.739] 

- 

4  [3:52.116] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:48.168] 

- 

- 

4  [3:50.848] 

- 

4  [3:52.288] 

R3.  

4  [3:39.784] 

4  [3:44.264] 

4  [3:47.120] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

27 

11 

88 

41 

6 

2 

13 

222 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Andreas AULIK 
Riho LOIT 
Indrek ILVES 
Aivo OJALA 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Robin ALLIK 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

M1. Total Tm 

4:13.050 

4:12.036 

4:15.880 

4:17.009 

4:23.659 

4:19.784 

4:25.221 

4:33.450 

M1.  

45 

50 

42 

40 

38 

39 

37 

DNS 

36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:41.285 

3:44.590 

3:46.715 

3:48.325 

3:53.969 

2:50.020 

3:56.195 

4:15.244 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

36 

38 

37 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:39.784 

3:44.264 

3:47.120 

3:48.168 

3:50.848 

3:50.739 

3:52.288 

3:48.833 

3:52.116 

M3.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

37 

38 

35 

39 

36 

Total points 

145 

140 

126 

120 

114 

113 

110 

76 

72 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

41 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Andreas AULIK 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

5:44.973 

5:53.121 

5:59.357 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

8.148 

14.384 

4th Last Tm 

55.697 

57.362 

57.759 

3rd Last Tm 

55.372 

56.840 

1:04.413 

2nd Last Tm 

55.310 

1:03.350 

58.256 

Last Tm 

1:02.310 

56.742 

57.849 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

6 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Junior1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:08:43 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 16:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

11 

88 

2 

13 

222 

6 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Indrek ILVES 

Aivo OJALA 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

5:45.322 

5:48.871 

5:49.627 

5:59.018 

5:59.779 

6:00.618 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.549 

4.305 

13.696 

14.457 

15.296 

4th Last Tm 

55.286 

55.741 

1:02.155 

57.286 

57.695 

57.243 

3rd Last Tm 

55.358 

1:02.753 

55.954 

57.709 

57.748 

57.472 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.353 

56.271 

56.460 

57.420 

57.182 

58.799 

Last Tm 

56.763 

56.219 

56.124 

57.845 

57.069 

57.808 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

3 

Joker 

5 

4 

3 

2 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Super 1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:17:57 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 16:30 


